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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction -
Wildcat Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 4 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Technics Compact Disc Changer
Dual Record Player
Sherwood Receiver

Ship Painting

New Light Fixtures
Birks Silver plated Lot
Coin Lot

Lenox Dishes

Kitchen Appliances
Signed Photos

Beauty Lot

Figurines

Jamo Floor Speakers
Bissal Vacuum

Costume Jewelry

Nihon Kohden Cardio fax
Silver plate

Corningware

Kitchen Appliances

Misc Dishes

Chodziez Dinner Ware Set
New Tilted Wine Glasses
Vintage Wash Boards
Prints

Gardening And Tools
Tool Lot

Records

New Items

Health Lot

Jewelry Boxes

Metal Decor

Crystal Ware

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Aug 11 8:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0065

Title

Decorative Mirrors

Tv Stand

Vintage Teak Cabinet

Peg Perego Kids Jeep
Floor Heaters

Decorative Prints

Art

National Geographic Lot
Chandélier

2 Night Tables

Brass Towel Hangers
Samsung Speakers

Sony Mega Bass CFD-610
Side Table With Glass Top
Athena Johnson Bros Ironstone
CD Lot

CD Lot

Vintage Photographs
Storage Containers

Mini Fridge With Stickers
Medical Lot

Office Lot

Signed Lithograph

Brass Copper Decor

Mark Chagall And Other Art
Globe

Wooden Hand Carved Canes
DVD Lot

Decorative Elephants
Electronic Lot

Vintage Cedar Trunk
Decor Lot



Lot

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

China Lot

Pottery

Sterling Silver
Money Tree Plant
Wine Casks
Samsung TV
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